
PALO ALTO ADULT SCHOOL

Administration Dave Hoshiwara Principal, Adult School dhoshiwara@pausd.org 650-329-3752 Address
Shannon ColemanPrincipal, Parent Ed scoleman@pausd.org 650-856-0833 Main Office
Alex Scott ESL Program Coordinatorascott@pausd.org 650-494-2326 PALO ALTO HIGH SCHOOL

50 Embarcadero Road
Tower Building, Room 8
Palo Alto, CA  94301
adultschool@pausd.org

Program Contact Title E-mail Phone

Adults with disabilities Margaret Haze Instructor mhaze@pausd.org 650-324-3330
Business and Finance Hilda Sendyk Instructor hsendyk@pausd.org
Career Training
Cosmetology 
Apprenticeship Program Peninsula Academy penacad17@gmail.com

Develop Powerful 
Speaking Skills Hilda Sendyk Instructor hsendyk@pausd.org

Math Review for Adults Eve Sutton Instructor eve@well.com
Voice-Overs: Now is 
your     time Lisa Foster Instructor LIL@suchavoice.com
Work Readiness: Job 
Search Skills Kathilynn LehmerInstructor pajoblink.lehmer@gmail.com

Citizenship Katherine Barg, EdD.Instructor professorbarg@gmail.com
Computer Skills   Hilda Sendyk Instructor hsendyk@pausd.org

https://paadultschool.org/class/computer-skills/

See website for more 
classes: Google Docs,PPT, 
Excel

English as Second LanguageAnthony Moss Transition Counselor amoss@pausd.org

High School Equivalency

 Marie Holley,
Robert 
Borregard, and 
Eve Sutton Instructors

mholley@pausd.org; 
rborregard@pausd.org; 
esutton@pausd.org 650-329-3752

Online Courses - ed2go Palo Alto Adut School 650-329-3752
Parenting and Family

ESL for Parenting
Susan Stevick 
and Nikki Holt Instructors

sstevick@pausd.org ; 
nholt@pausd.org 650-324-8986

Writing Academy Adult School StaffProgram Coordinator ascott@pausd.org 650-494-2326
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